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Mon 02/26/2018 3:15 pm SK Fastpitch Try Outs Neutral SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
SKHS Auxiliary Gym
SKHS Main Gym

Mon 02/26/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main
Gym)

SKHS Main Gym

Wed 02/28/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main
Gym)

SKHS Main Gym

Mon 03/05/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main
Gym)

SKHS Main Gym

Wed 03/07/2018 1:30 pm Spring Sports Event (Positive
Coaching Alliance)

Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Wed 03/07/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main
Gym)

SKHS Main Gym

Wed 03/07/2018 6:00 pm SKHS SPRING SPORTS - PARENTS
NIGHT

Neutral SKHS Main Gym

Mon 03/12/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/12/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main

Gym)
SKHS Main Gym

Tue 03/13/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 03/13/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Peninsula Neutral Peninsula High School
Tue 03/13/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Peninsula Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Wed 03/14/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 03/14/2018 5:00 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym (SKHS Main

Gym)
SKHS Main Gym

Thu 03/15/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/15/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) Port Angeles Home SKHS Fastpitch Field 2:00 pm
Fri 03/16/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/19/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/19/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Olympic Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Mon 03/19/2018 4:15 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Olympic Neutral Kitsap County Fairgrounds
Tue 03/20/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Tue 03/20/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Graham

Kapowsin
Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field

Tue 03/20/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) @ Graham
Kapowsin

Neutral Graham-Kapowsin High School 1:30 pm

Wed 03/21/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/22/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
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Thu 03/22/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Sumner Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Thu 03/22/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Sumner Away

Away
Sumner Senior High

Fri 03/23/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/26/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 03/26/2018 3:30 pm SK Fastpitch (V/JV) vs North Kitsap

Double Header (non league)
Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field

Tue 03/27/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Wed 03/28/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/29/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Thu 03/29/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Puyallup Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Thu 03/29/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Puyallup Neutral Puyallup High School 2:00 pm
Fri 03/30/2018 2:45 pm SK Fastpitch Open Gym Neutral SKHS Auxiliary Gym
Mon 04/02/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Bellarmine Neutral Bellarmine Preparatory School
Tue 04/03/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) @ Olympia Neutral Olympia High School
Tue 04/03/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Olympia Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Tue 04/10/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) @ Curtis Neutral CURTIS SENIOR HIGH
Fri 04/13/2018 4:00 pm SK Softball (JV) vs Sumner Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Tue 04/17/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Rogers Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Wed 04/18/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) @ ERHS Neutral Emerald Ridge High School
Wed 04/18/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs. ERHS Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Thu 04/19/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Sumner Away

Away
Sumner Senior High 2:00 pm

Fri 04/20/2018 3:30 pm SK Fastptich (JV) @ Puyallup (double
header 2-5 innings)

Away Puyallup High School 1:00 pm

Fri 04/20/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Puyallup Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Mon 04/23/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Curtis Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Tue 04/24/2018 4:00 pm SK (V) Fastpitch @ Olympia Neutral Olympia High School
Tue 04/24/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Olympia Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Wed 04/25/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastptich (JV) @ Bellarmine

(double header)
Away Bellarmine Preparatory School 1:00 pm

Wed 04/25/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastptich (JV) vs Bellarmine Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Wed 04/25/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Bellarmine Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Fri 04/27/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastptich (JV) @ Sumner Neutral Sumner Senior High
Fri 04/27/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs. Sumner Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field 1:00 pm
Wed 05/02/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastptich (JV) vs Graham

Kapowsin
Home SKHS Fastpitch Field
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Wed 05/02/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Graham
Kapowsin

Away Graham-Kapowsin High School 2:00 pm

Thu 05/03/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Curtis Neutral CURTIS SENIOR HIGH
Thu 05/03/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) vs Curtis Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Mon 05/07/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (JV) @ Rogers Away Rogers High School
Mon 05/07/2018 6:30 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ Rogers Neutral Rogers High School 3:40 pm
Tue 05/08/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) vs Rogers Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Thu 05/10/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastptich (JV) vs ERHS Neutral SKHS Fastpitch Field
Tue 05/15/2018 4:00 pm SK Fastpitch (V) @ ERHS Neutral Emerald Ridge High School 1:30 pm


